
ÖSTM	-	Qualifikation
Kleinkaliber
13.07.2025

Innsbruck

ERGEBNISSE
3	X	20	JUNGSCHÜTZINNEN
Durchgänge: Sunday,	13.07.2025 Startzeit:	12:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Stellung

Serien Sub
Total Total

1 2

1. 74 Asprian,,	Valerie
SG_Niederndorf

70416088 kniend
liegend
stehend

89
95
93

90
97
92

179
192
185

556	(13)

2. 75 Isser,,	Sophie
SG_Absam

70201112 kniend
liegend
stehend

91
94
91

93
100
84

184
194
175

553	(13)

3. 73 Isser,,	Leonie
SG_Absam

70201113 kniend
liegend
stehend

90
94
91

91
94
93

181
188
184

553	(10)

4. 72 Exenberger,,	Theresa
SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau

70418117 kniend
liegend
stehend

93
94
85

99
88
85

192
182
170

544	(11)

Ranklist	II	V2.5.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	13.07.2025	um	14:08:58



ÖSTM	-	Qualifikation
Kleinkaliber
13.07.2025

Innsbruck

ERGEBNISSE
3	X	20	JUNIORINNEN
Durchgänge: Sunday,	13.07.2025 Startzeit:	12:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Stellung

Serien Sub
Total Total

1 2

1. 79 Mair,,	Joe-Anne
SG_Sportschützen_St._Johann

70312129 kniend
liegend
stehend

90
98
95

91
96
92

181
194
187

562	(16)

2. 78 Biechl,,	Julia
SG_Absam

70201106 kniend
liegend
stehend

91
95
83

93
94
91

184
189
174

547	(10)

Ranklist	II	V2.5.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	13.07.2025	um	14:09:22



ÖSTM	-	Qualifikation
Kleinkaliber
13.07.2025

Innsbruck

ERGEBNISSE
3	X	20	JUNIOREN
Durchgänge: Sunday,	13.07.2025 Startzeit:	12:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Stellung

Serien Sub
Total Total

1 2

1. 76 Szentannai-Güney,,	Marcel
SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau

70418028 kniend
liegend
stehend

92
90
91

94
98
86

186
188
177

551	(8)

Ranklist	II	V2.5.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	13.07.2025	um	14:09:13



ÖSTM	-	Qualifikation
Kleinkaliber
13.07.2025

Innsbruck

ERGEBNISSE
3	X	20	FRAUEN
Durchgänge: Sunday,	13.07.2025 Startzeit:	12:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Stellung

Serien Sub
Total Total

1 2

1. 71 Patka-Rangger,,	Patricia
SG_Mieming

70108009 kniend
liegend
stehend

92
95
91

94
95
94

186
190
185

561	(16)

2. 68 Messner,,	Helena
SG_Absam

70201125 kniend
liegend
stehend

92
99
88

95
93
94

187
192
182

561	(14)

3. 70 Gisser,,	Elisabeth
SG_Lienz_SSV

70609243 kniend
liegend
stehend

87
94
89

90
94
90

177
188
179

544	(8)

4. 69 Kuranda,,	Lena
SG_Ebbser_Schützen

70407262 kniend
liegend
stehend

83
91
87

74
88
75

157
179
162

498	(2)

Ranklist	II	V2.5.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	13.07.2025	um	14:09:32



ÖSTM	-	Qualifikation
Kleinkaliber
13.07.2025

Innsbruck

ERGEBNISSE
3	X	20	MÄNNER
Durchgänge: Sunday,	13.07.2025 Startzeit:	12:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Stellung

Serien Sub
Total Total

1 2

1. 77 Leitner,,	Benjamin
SG_Sportschützen_St._Johann

70312147 kniend
liegend
stehend

94
95
91

93
98
89

187
193
180

560	(14)

Ranklist	II	V2.5.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	13.07.2025	um	14:09:44


